
Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Hülftenschanzschwinget
Frenkendorf BL, 06.06.2022

Liestal ©2022 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 22.06.2022 07:18 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Decker Kieran (2007) 20.00

+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

 
1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 19.75

+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

 
1 Cometa Levin (2008) 19.00

- Laub Timo (2008) 9.00
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 10.00

1 a Meier Marius (2008) 19.00
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 10.00
- Manser Simon (2007) 9.00

1 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.00
- Alt Lorin (2007) 9.00
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 10.00

2 a Alt Lorin (2007) 18.75
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75

2 b Manser Simon (2007) 18.75
- Meier Marius (2008) 9.00
+ Allenbach Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
+ Allenbach Michael (2007) 10.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 18.50
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

1 Kurz Cornel (2007) 18.25
o Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 a Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 b Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50

2 Laub Timo (2008) 17.50
- Cometa Levin (2008) 8.75
- Del Medico Livio (2007) 8.75

3 Del Medico Livio (2007) 17.25
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50
- Laub Timo (2008) 8.75

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 17.25
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

1 Allenbach Michael (2007) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Henny Andrej (2008) 17.00
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50
o Cometa Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Von Känel Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Kurz Cornel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Harvell Valentin (2010) 20.00

+ Plattner Lee (2010) 10.00
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

 
1 Negreiros Lucas (2009) 19.75

+ Kurzen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 9.75

 
1 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 19.75

+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 b Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

2 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 19.50
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 9.75

1 Ress Robin (2010) 18.50
- Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.75
+ Pieren Thimeon (2010) 9.75

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 18.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 a Thüring Tobias (2009) 18.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 b Von Känel Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
+ Plattner Lee (2010) 10.00

1 c von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Kurzen Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 a Graber Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Pieren Thimeon (2010) 9.75
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 9.75

1 Sommer Janik (2010) 18.25
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75
o Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50

1 Trachsel Livio (2010) 17.25
- Ress Robin (2010) 8.75
o Harvell Valentin (2010) 8.50

1 a Kurzen Fabio (2009) 17.00
o Negreiros Lucas (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 b Pieren Thimeon (2010) 17.00
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Ress Robin (2010) 8.50

1 c Plattner Lee (2010) 17.00
o Harvell Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 d Stoller Dan (2009) 17.00
o Negreiros Lucas (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Janik (2010) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Hiestand Yanis (2011) 20.00

+ Bircher Ted (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Schenk Manuel (2011) 19.75

+ Jappert Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 9.75

1 b Suter Leo (2012) 19.75
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 9.75
+ Tschopp Lennox (2012) 10.00

1 a Gauch Maurice (2012) 19.00
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.00
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00

1 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 19.00
- Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.00
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00

1 a Arnold Noé (2011) 18.50
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 b Bircher Ted (2011) 18.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00

1 Jappert Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 18.50
o Tassile Luca (2011) 8.50
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

1 Rudin Jonas (2011) 18.25
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75

1 a Steiner Aaron (2012) 18.25
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
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1 b Tassile Luca (2011) 18.25
+ Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 c Tschopp Lennox (2012) 18.25
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 a Von Känel Marvin (2012) 17.25
o Tschopp Lennox (2012) 8.75
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

1 b Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 17.25
o Arnold Noé (2011) 8.75
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 a Kappeler Collin (2012) 17.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
o Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50

1 b Krautter Matis (2012) 17.00
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 17.00
o Jappert Gian (2012) 8.50
o Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Zindel Gian (2013) 20.00

+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00

 
2 Balmer Lars (2013) 19.75

+ von Rotz Jari (2013) 10.00
+ Arnold Ari (2014) 9.75

 
1 Schenk Elias (2013) 19.75

+ Schmid Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Brunner Kilian (2014) 10.00

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 18.50
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75
- Suter Ivo (2014) 8.75

1 Suter Ivo (2014) 18.50
+ Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.75
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75

1 a Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Schmid Dario (2014) 10.00

1 b Hirschi Kilian (2013) 18.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00

1 Seiler Adrian (2013) 18.50
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 von Rotz Jari (2013) 18.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 Arnold Ari (2014) 18.25
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 9.75
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Schmid Dario (2014) 17.25
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75

1 a Britschgi Fabio (2013) 17.00
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

1 b Brunner Kilian (2014) 17.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Studer Gianluca (2014) 17.00
o Arnold Ari (2014) 8.50
o Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50


